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Welcome to the EXIT Southeast Family

Rhoden Baker • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Anna Battaglia • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Yong Jie Li • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Cari O’malley • EXIT 1 Stop Realty

Giovanni Espegio • EXIT Bayshore Realty

Alexis Tourgee • EXIT Bayshore Realty

Kara Butcher • EXIT Realty Producers

Charlene Russell • EXIT King Realty

Adam Barnhart • EXIT King Realty

Caitlyn  Hanlon • EXIT King Realty

Karina Torres • EXIT Real Estate Property Solutions

Pedro Bernabe • EXIT Right Realty

Marcos Sanchez  • EXIT Right Realty

Jessica Caldwell • EXIT Riverside Realty

Brittany Ziminski • EXIT Inspired Real Estate

Lis Hernandez Comas 
EXIT TwoAndAHalfMen Real Estate

Susan Olivieri 
EXIT TwoAndAHalfMen Real Estate

Judith Ann Sekscenski
EXIT TwoAndAHalfMen Real Estate

Yanay Boayue Ii • EXIT Realty 4corners

Ary Martinez De Rodriguez • EXIT Realty Delray

Shelby Tabasso • EXIT Realty Of Naples

Maria Rivera • EXIT Realty Anchor South

Michael Jones • EXIT Suncoast Realty

Shontay Smiley • EXIT Realty Advantage

Whitney Yaste-Hines  • EXIT Realty Bluegrass

Caroline Shea • EXIT Realty Bob Lamb & Associates

Jersey Magro • EXIT Tlc Realty

Waldhys Rodoli • EXIT Realty Of The Smokies

Diane Henson • EXIT Realty Blues City

Teon  Lewis • EXIT Real Estate Experts

Terrina Carpenter • EXIT Realty Tri-Cities

Cristi Hewitt • EXIT Realty Tri-Cities

Spencer Forsythe • EXIT Noble Realty Group

Pamela Hiltz • EXIT Realty Gateway South

Jennifer James • EXIT Realty Gateway South

Alexandra Lockhart • EXIT Real Estate Experts East

Alex Eisenberg • EXIT Realty Refined

Furtesha Woods • EXIT Real Estate Experts

Honey Osborne-Lucas  • EXIT Realty Pro

Amy Bullock • EXIT Realty Of Lubbock

Jude Augustin-Noblette • EXIT Realty 360

David  Rosales • EXIT Realty 360

Jonathan Rangel • EXIT Realty Elite
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Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Ali Terry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Mike Walls • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Randy Bricker •EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Wendy Wagner • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Rachail Allen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Eric White • EXIT KING REALTY
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Joe  Underhill • EXIT REALTY HOME TEAM
Heather Myrick • EXIT KING REALTY
Brian Madsen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Jeff Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Terrah McCann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Quenn Crum • EXIT REALTY ECLIPSE
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Heidi Troutt • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Carlton Douglas • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS
Suinda Ortiz • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Colleen Girvan • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
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Top 100 In Sales Volume
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Bret Bestpitch • EXIT KING REALTY
Carol Mennona • EXIT KING REALTY
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Mallori  Wiggins • EXIT REALTY PRO
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Lisa Polley • EXIT REALTY PRO
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Linda Ware • EXIT KING REALTY
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Angela McWilliams • EXIT KING REALTY
Patrice Davis • EXIT KING REALTY
Brandon Schneider • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jennifer Watson • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Jeanne Scholl • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Marie Louis Jeune • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Annette Kirshner • EXIT KING REALTY
Shelly Gregory • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Naomi Rapp-Howell • EXIT KING REALTY
Ines Guerrera • EXIT SUCCESS REALTY
Ashley Snell • EXIT REALTY PRO
Pamela Decker • EXIT BAYSHORE REALTY
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Jessica Asberry • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Robert Halbman • EXIT KING REALTY
Kristina Juk • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Chelsea Hudson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Juan Medina • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Jay Pickens Jr. • EXIT REALTY PRO
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Kim Thomas • EXIT KING REALTY
Tiffany Thomerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Matt McLane • EXIT SANDS REALTY

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Taylor Giles • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Cassandra Lang • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Ashley Patterson • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Chris Andrews • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Russell Buchi • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Amy Dorley • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Jessica Long • EXIT REALTY GATEWAY SOUTH
Susan Sharpe • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Adrian Saenz • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Kimberly Stewart Ladd • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Donna Turner • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Pete Geisen • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Christopher Wilson • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Angela Mariani • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Tawny King • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Andrew Peterson • EXIT KING REALTY
Cherstin Haga • EXIT COMPASS REALTY
Katelyn Watford • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Brooke Smith • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Corlie Deaton • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Thomas Balch  • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Wendy Scott • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
David Rossetti • EXIT REALTY CAFÉ
Kelley McGough • EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED
Andrea Willams • EXIT KING REALTY
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Johnny Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Tom Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY

Top 100 In Sales Volume, cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO
Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Mike Walls • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Ali Terry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY
Jeff Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Joe  Underhill • EXIT REALTY HOME TEAM
Heather Myrick • EXIT KING REALTY
Carol Mennona • EXIT KING REALTY
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Heidi Troutt • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS
Lisa Polley • EXIT REALTY PRO
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE
Naomi Rapp-Howell • EXIT KING REALTY
Wendy Scott • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS
Jeanne Scholl • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
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Top 100 In G.C.I.
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Wendy Wagner • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY
Linda Ware • EXIT KING REALTY
Bret Bestpitch • EXIT KING REALTY
Stephanie Doran • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Carlton Douglas • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Marie Louis Jeune • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Colleen Girvan • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Annette Kirshner • EXIT KING REALTY
Terrah McCann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Angela McWilliams • EXIT KING REALTY
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Ines Guerrera • EXIT SUCCESS REALTY
Ashley Snell • EXIT REALTY PRO
Patrice Davis • EXIT KING REALTY
Sallianne Serra • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Christian Quintana • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Clint Conner • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Juan Medina • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Mallori  Wiggins • EXIT REALTY PRO
Jessica Asberry • EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY
Melissa Parks • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY
Brandon Webster • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Chelsea Hudson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Johnny Roberts • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Suinda Ortiz • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE
Cassandra Lang • EXIT RIVERSIDE REALTY
Brooke Smith • EXIT MAGNOLIA POINT REALTY
Eric White • EXIT KING REALTY
Tiffany Thomerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE
Colleen MacCallum • EXIT RIGHT REALTY
Jay Pickens Jr. • EXIT REALTY PRO
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Top 100 In G.C.I., cont.
FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Kristy Heitl • EXIT KING REALTY
Shelly Gregory • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Kelley McGough • EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED
Kristina Juk • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Robert  Halbman • EXIT KING REALTY
Donna Turner • EXIT PRIME REALTY
Cherstin Haga • EXIT COMPASS REALTY
Brandon Schneider • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Quenn Crum • EXIT REALTY ECLIPSE
Dino Cates • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
Ruby Carey • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Matt McLane • EXIT SANDS REALTY
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER
Christopher Wilson • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Susan Sharpe • EXIT REALTY ANCHOR SOUTH
Kim Thomas • EXIT KING REALTY
Kristal Saenz • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Brian Madsen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
Chad McBroom • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
Tamara Kline • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY
Corey Planck • EXIT GULF COAST REALTY
John Roach • EXIT KING REALTY
Jimmy Lynch • EXIT REALTY ELITE
Adrian Saenz • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP
Johnny Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Tom Parham • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY
Teal McKinney • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY
Pete Geisen • EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY
Andy Gerron • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK
Chris Andrews • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Ashley Patterson • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE
Amy Dorley • EXIT REALTY REFINED
Ranae Stewart • EXIT REALTY N.F.I.
Angela Mariani • EXIT REALTY OF NAPLES
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY LEADERS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE

Multiple Offices Combined Production In Sales Volume

Multiple Offices Combined Production In G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY • FLORIDA
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • FLORIDA
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY  • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • KENTUCKY
EXIT REAL ESTATE EXPERTS • TENNESSEE
EXIT REALTY LEADERS • FLORIDA
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • KENTUCKY
EXIT REALTY BLUES CITY • TENNESSEE
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FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS



EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON, FL
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON, TX
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND, FL
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH,FL
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.  • PENSACOLA, FL

EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE, FL
EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB AND ASSOCIATES • MURFREESBORO, TN
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FL
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG, FL
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • HENDERSONVILLE TN
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON, FL
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON, TX
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND, FL
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH,FL
EXIT REALTY N.F.I.  • PENSACOLA, FL
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Individual Offices Production In Sales Volume

Individual Offices Production In G.C.I. 

FLORIDA, GEORGIA, KENTUCKY, TENNESSEE, TEXAS
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Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Jason Short • EXIT REALTY TRI-COUNTY • Mount Dora
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I. • Pensacola
Jane Radell • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Joe  Underhill • EXIT REALTY HOME TEAM • Deland 
Heather Myrick • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton

Carl Vasile • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Eric Parsons • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Alan Adkins • EXIT KING REALTY • Bradenton
Lauren Fus • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Christina Burns • EXIT KING REALTY • Venice
Kelly Richter • EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • Lake Worth
Randy Bricker • EXIT REALTY N.F.I. • Pensacola
Wendy Wagner • EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • Maitland
Rachail Allen • EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS • New Smyrna Beach
Jenny Ziminski • EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • Middleburg
Cindy Zalar • EXIT REALTY N.F.I. • Pensacola
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EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Florida TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I. 
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EXIT KING REALTY •  VENICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT KING REALTY 8 BRADENTON 
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH

EXIT REALTY NFI • PENSACOLA
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE
EXIT GLOBAL REALTY • MAITLAND
EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LOXAHATCHEE

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT KING REALTY • VENICE
EXIT REAL ESTATE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
NEW SMYRNA BEACH
EXIT INSPIRED REAL ESTATE • MIDDLEBURG
EXIT KING REALTY • BRADENTON 
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LAKE WORTH

EXIT REALTY NFI • PENSACOLA
EXIT 1 STOP REALTY • JACKSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER ELITE • LOXAHATCHEE
EXIT KING REALTY • SARASOTA
EXIT RIGHT REALTY • VERO BEACH

EXIT Florida TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Melissa Parks • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Tamara Kline • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Teal McKinney • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Shari Morris • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • Powder Springs
Allison Bartlett • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Jenna Rowe • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough

Bruce Evans • EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • Hartwell
Susan Hutcheson • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Tamara Kline • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Teal McKinney • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Shari Morris • EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • Powder Springs
Curtis Szynkowski • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Allison Bartlett • EXIT REALTY BIG OAK • Thomasville
Felisa Osment • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
Melissa Parks • EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • Loganville
Jenna Rowe • EXIT REALTY SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • McDonough
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EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT Georgia TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  
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EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • LOGANVILLE
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT INTEGRITY REALTY • LOGANVILLE
EXIT SELF PROPERTY ADVISORS • MCDONOUGH
EXIT FOR SALE REALTY • HARTWELL
EXIT GRASSROOTS REALTY • POWDER SPRINGS
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • LAGRANGE

EXIT Georgia TOP 5 OFFICES In G.C.I.
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Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Jeff Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • Franklin
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Kelley McGough • EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • Scottsville
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Caleb Jones • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Chance Clark • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Bryan Wheatley • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon

Vicky Bouchard • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Louisville
Jackie Willis-Denton • EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • Campbellsville
Jeff Wilkerson • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • Franklin
Joe Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Kelley McGough • EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • Scottsville
Mark Crutcher • EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • Lawrenceburg
Lori Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Caleb Jones • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Aaron Lopez • EXIT REALTY CHOICE • Crestwood
Bryan Wheatley • EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • Lebanon
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EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in Sales Volume

EXIT  Kentucky TOP 10 AGENTS in G.C.I.  

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Ken
tuc

ky

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
FRANKLIN
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER • LAWRENCEBURG
EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED
SCOTTSVILLE

EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY HOME FRONT • BRANDONBURG
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH

EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In Sales Volume
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EXIT Kentucky TOP 10 OFFICES In G.C.I.

EXIT REALTY CHOICE • CRESTWOOD
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LOUISVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM
FRANKLIN
EXIT REALTY BLUEGRASS • CAMPBELLSVILLE
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • LAWRENCEBURG

EXIT REALTY THOROUGHBRED • SCOTTSVILLE
EXIT REALTY MCCAULEY • LEBANON
EXIT REALTY HOME FRONT • BRANDONBURG
EXIT REALTY CRUTCHER  • FRANKFORT
EXIT REALTY KEY GROUP • PADUCAH
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10.



Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP • Tullahoma
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Mike Walls • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Ali Terry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Heidi Troutt • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
Christopher Gauger • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Carlton Douglas • EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • Portland

Cynthia Martinez • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Ali Terry • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Leah Dickert • EXIT NOBLE REALTY GROUP • Tullahoma
Mike Walls • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Eleanor York • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON • Livingston
Kel Williams • EXIT REALTY ELITE • Nashville
Gregory Goff • EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES • Murfreesboro
Terrah McCann • EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS • Hendersonville
Quenn Crum • EXIT REALTY ECLIPSE • Greenbrier
Donnita Hill • EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY COOKEVILLE • Cookeville
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EXIT REALTY BOB LAMB & ASSOCIATES
MURFREESBORO
EXIT REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
HENDERSONVILLE
EXIT REALTY GARDEN GATE TEAM • PORTLAND
EXIT NOBEL REALTY GROUP • TULLAHOMA
EXIT REALTY ELITE • NASHVILLE

EXIT REALTY PRIME • WHITE HOUSE
EXIT TRULY HOME REALTY • SPRING HILL
EXIT ROCKY TOP REALTY LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
EXIT REALTY REFINED • GALLATIN
EXIT REALTY TN PROS • WEARS VALLEY
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Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Lisa Polley • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Wendy Scott • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS • New Braunfels
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Ashley Snell • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Mallori  Wiggins • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Jay Pickens Jr. • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton

Ashley Murdock • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Christy Jolly • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Greg Machalec • EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY PROFESSIONALS • New Braunfels
Mallori  Wiggins • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Kerri Shields • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Lisa Polley • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Omar Mora  • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Ashley Snell • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Jay Pickens Jr. • EXIT REALTY PRO • Canton
Renee Burgett • EXIT REALTY OF LUBBOCK • Lubbock
Adrian Saenz • EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • Quinlan
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EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY • NEW BRAUNFELS

EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • SAN ANGELO
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND
EXIT REALTY ELITE • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER • SAN ANTONIO
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EXIT REALTY LUBBOCK • LUBBOCK
EXIT REALTY PRO • CANTON
EXIT REALTY PINNACLE GROUP • QUINLAN
EXIT HEART OF TEXAS • KILLEEN
EXIT 4 TEXAS REALTY • NEW BRAUNFELS

EXIT REALTY LONE STAR • THE WOODLANDS
EXIT REALTY ADVANTAGE • SAN ANGELO
EXIT REALTY 360 • PEARLAND
EXIT REALTY ELITE • GRAPEVINE
EXIT REALTY PREMIER • SAN ANTONIO
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Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to our premier sponsors

EXIT Southeast recommends and is grateful for our select 
preferred sponsors. We encourage you to utilize their amazing 

services that make us #1 BABY! 

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!

Thank You to Our
Premier Sponsors!

EXIT SOUTHEAST IS GRATEFUL TO OUR PREFERRED SPONSORS. 

MAKE SURE YOU CHECK THEM OUT BECAUSE THEY OFFER AMAZING SERVICES 

THAT HELP MAKE US #1 BABY!


